
 
S.NO.  750                                                      Dated: 01.10.2022 

   
ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 
 

SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE PART-II (CLASS X)  
TERM-II COMPARTMENTAL/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION 2021-2022 

 
                   Time:  3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

 
1. Students should download their Hall ticket prior to the commencement of examinations from the 

website www.amucontrollerexams.com and get it verified from the concerned school before the 
commencement of examinations. The Examination Centre will be as specified on the respective 
Hall ticket. 

2. These examinations will be held in OFFLINE MODE and the hostel facility will be subject to 
evolving situation and various guidelines issued by the Central Government, UGC and University 
authorities in wake of pandemic due to Covid-19. 

3. Cell phone, calculator or any others electronic devices are not allowed inside the Examination Hall. 
4. Help Desk Email: boardexams@amuschools.org 

   
   
   
ASSISTANT CONTROLLER 

                               (EXAMINATIONS) 

DATE PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER 
 

10.10.2022 SCS14 Science (Physics, Chemistry & Life Sciences) 
 

11.10.2022 SSS15 Social Sciences (History, Geography, Civics and Economics) 
 

12.10.2022 URS12 
HNS12 

Advance Urdu  
Advance Hindi 
 

13.10.2022 EAS11 English  
 

14.10.2022 MMS13 Mathematics 
 

15.10.2022  
ICA27 
AGA28 
HMA29 
HNA30 
URA31 
SKA23 
ARA24 
PRA25 
CMA26 

Additional Subject: 
Information & Comm. Technology (ICT) 
Agriculture 
Home Science 
Hindi 
Urdu 
Sanskrit 
Arabic 
Persian 
Commerce 

http://www.amucontrollerexams.com
mailto:boardexams@amuschools.org

